NEIRC RESULTS 2019:
Comment from DUBC'’s Vice President, Isby Shelmerdine:

‘Great to see so many athletes perform and show their support for each other. We can’t wait to see
you again next year!’.

The Club wishes to thank Isby for organising NEIRC, and everyone else who helped the day run so
smoothly, and ensuring a fantastic atmosphere.

Pictures are available (for free!) on the Club’s Facebook page: Durham University Boat Club.

Champ Men:

First Name Last Name University Event Results
Max Hanbury Senior University of Champ Men 06:13.8
Durham
Jake Lane University of Champ Men 06:18.2
Durham
Harvey Dinkele University of Champ Men 06:18.8
Durham
Joe Nugent University of Champ Men 06:19.4
Durham
Martin Benfeghoul University of Champ Men 06:21.2
Durham
Sam Hawes University of Champ Men 06:21.2
Durham
Joel Thomson University of Champ Men 06:21.3
Durham
Benjamin Wright University of Champ Men 06:25.6
Durham
Charlie Spink University of Champ Men 06:26.3
Durham
Thomas Thorpe University of Champ Men 06:33.1
Durham
Daniel Silcock University of Champ Men 06:34.1
Durham
Garret Shannon University of Champ Men 06:34.9
Durham
Dan Weatherly University of Champ Men 06:36.5
Durham
Jack Roberts University of Champ Men 06:39.4
Durham
John Burke University of Champ Men 06:41.2
Durham
Liam Reekie Teeside University =~ Champ Men 06:42.1
Basil Geczy University of Champ Men 06:45.9

Durham



Champ and LWT

Women:

First Name

Sophie

Georgia

Zoe

Rachael

Jordan

Kasey

Isabelle

Lydia

Charlotte

Rose

Isabella

Ella

Sydney

Lenka

Emily

Anicka

Last Name

Chumas

Winyard

Brain

O'Connor

Kingston

Jobling

Maxwell

Heath

Pailing

McMillan

Roper

Bicknell

Madu

Simunkova

Andrew

Kristofkova

University

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

Event

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ Women

Champ LWT

Women

Champ LWT
Women

Results

07:19.1

07:21.1

07:22.0

07:26.7

07:26.7

07:29.7

07:32.2

07:43.8

07:44.6

07:50.6

07:51.5

07:53.2

08:16.2

09:11.6

07:40.7

08:53.7



Beginner Men:

First Name

Jordan

Alex

George

Sam

Theo

Luke

Joseph

Manuel

Freddie

Tom

Oliver

Ethan

Tommy

Patrick

Thomas

Dominic

Xander

Patrick

Daniel

Kyle

Bora

Petros

Leon

Last Name

Bates

Jefferies

Wyatt

Appleby

Thomas

Wilson

Haynes

Zimmerman

Cousins

Denny

Wilcockson

Kehoe

Osrin

Johnson

McCreadie

Sedgley

Rolland

Hughes

Jacobs

Wilson

Derin Bekat

Petridis

Forster

University

University of
Durham

University of
Newcastle

University of
Durham

University of
Newcastle

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Sunderland

University of
Durham

University of
Newcastle

University of
Durham

University of
Durham

University of
Sunderland

Teeside University

University of
Durham

University of
Sunderland

University of
Durham

University of
Sunderland

Teeside University

Event

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)
Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Beginner Men (1k)

Results

03:11.5

03:12.3

03:13.2

03:14.8

03:15.2

03:15.4

03:16.1

03:16.4

03:17.5

03:19.8

03:20.6

03:20.7

03:21.6

03:22.6

03:28.5

03:31.9

03:34.4

03:36.2
03:36.3

03:40.5

03:42.8

03:45.5

03:56.4



First Name
Sophie
Charlotte
Ancha
Alex
Emily
Georgina
Lillie
Alissa
Rosie
Catrina
Grace
Lucy
Pheobe
Emma
Eve
Becca
Nikita
Rebecca
Megan
Ellie

Elsa

Jess
Lucy
Jemma
Eve

Suki
Elizabeth
Emily

Hanya

Alice
Natasha
Mengyuan
Jingwen

Weihuan

Last Name
Slater
Sellers
Myburgh
Arnold
Stone
Clarkson
Fitzimmons
Clarke
Maclean Bather
Gell
Allinson
Hopkins
Cave
Poulard
Jones
Mackworth-Praed
Rajkumar
Wood
Summerton
Malherbe

Saddler

Scott

Aitken

Litzke
Haworth
West
Cunningham
Buchanan

Shah

Locke
Judson-Richardson
Wu

Mao

Shi

University

University of Newcastle
University of Durham
University of Newcastle
University of Newcastle
University of Newcastle
University of Newcastle
University of Durham
University of Durham
University of Durham
University of Newcastle
University of Durham
University of Durham
University of Newcastle
University of Durham
University of Newcastle
University of Durham
University of Durham
University of Durham
University of Durham
University of Newcastle

University of
Sunderland

University of Durham
University of Newcastle
University of Durham
University of Durham
University of Durham
University of Durham
Teeside University

University of
Sunderland

University of Durham
University of Durham
University of Durham
University of Durham

University of Durham

Event

Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)

Beginner Women (1k)

Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)

Beginner Women (1k)

Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)
Beginner Women (1k)

Beginner Women (1k)

Results

03:33.2

03:37.4

03:39.9

03:42.9

03:47.2

03:47.5

03:48.5

03:52.0

03:53.5

03:54.8

03:55.5

03:57.0

03:57.8

03:58.1

03:58.7

03:59.5

04:00.3

04:01.3

04:01.5

04:03.4

04:03.8

04:04.5

04:07.6

04:08.8

04:09.2

04:11.0

04:15.0

04:20.5

04:21.4

04:27.1

04:31.1

04:37.8

04:38.1

04:43.5



Masters Men:

First Name
Michael

Mark

Roger

Last Name

Terry

Ellerington

Stainforth

University

Durham Amateur
Rowing Club

Durham Amateur
Rowing Club

Durham Amateur
Rowing Club

Event

Masters Men

Masters Men

Masters Men

Results
06:52.8

07:03.1

07:35.2









